Temperature & Humidity / Flow Measuring Specialist
THS88
High Pressure Dew Point Transmitter
High Pressure Dew Point Transmitter
EYC THS88─ P1/3
VERSION : 2015/08/01

※ standard ─ PVC-5PIN 2M waterproof cable
Specification
Ordering Guide
Dimension Diagram
Fitting   List
Temperature & Humidity / Flow Measuring Specialist
EYC THS88─ P3/3
VERSION : 2015/08/01
Product Statement FeatureOrder No. / Name
M12-F5N-200
M12 Waterproof
Length : 2M
5 PIN female
Material : oil-proof PVC
OD : 22AWG(0.08mmx60)X5C
working voltage : 125V AC/DC
working current : 4A
woring temp. : -20℃~+85℃
waterproof degree : IP67
wire of max. temp. : 105℃
USB to Isolated RS485 Application
※  Require Device
   1. PC
   2. RS-485 to USB Converter
   3. power supply
   4. THS88 UI software
SCADA
HMI
USB CR-8001
USB to RS-485 Converter
transmitter PLC